Please contact Trish Sullivan at

trishsullivan@mac.com if you wish to purchase

any of the items below.

2012/2013 BEDWELL WISH LISTS

Prek:

Bingo Bears Counting Game
Robot Puzzle

Outline Wooden Jigsaw Puzzles
Butterfly Pavillion

Mirrored Blocks

Kiddy Connects

Dress Up Storage Unit

Kindergarten

Sight Word Tactile Cards
(1 requested)

Leveled Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level A
(6 requested)

Leveled Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level B
(7 requested)

Leveled Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level C
(7 requested)

Leveled Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level A
(6 requested)

Leveled Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level B
(7 requested)

Level Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level C
(7 requested)

Leveled Library Mobile Storage Cart

Book Bins - Set of 32

Book Bins - Set of 32

$33
$35
$35
$42
$42
$47
$162

$40
$89
$89
$89
$117
$117
$117
$145

$195
$195


mailto:trishsullivan@mac.com

Second Grade

Pioneer Valley Book Set- Classroom Chapter Books
ELMO Document Camera

Third Grade

Kids Discover Kids - Energy Books

Kids Discover Kids - Nutrition Books

Kids Discover Kids - Conservation Books

Amazon Gift Card ~ Books for 3rd grade classrooms

Amazon Gift Card ~Books for 3rd grade classrooms

Math Literature Set

Multi-Cultural Library Collection

Amazon Gift Card ~ Books for 3rd grade classrooms
Amazon Gift Card ~ Books for 3rd grade classrooms

Fourth Grade

Simple Machines Discovery Set
Government Photo Book Series

Special Education

Wii Fit Package
Wii Game System

Art

Michelangelo: Self Portrait DVD

The Farm Nursery, Green village "Garden Supplies”
Monet, Cezanne table books

The Farm Nursery, Green village "Garden Supplies”
The Farm Nursery, Green village "Garden Supplies”
Lowe's "Garden Supplies”

Julian Original French Easel

$140
$675

$70
$70
$70
$100
$100
$130
$165
$150
$150

$58
$85

$90
$215

$40
$65
$65
$115
$115
$115
$215



Library

Nook Books (5 titles)
Nook Books ( 5 titles)
Nook Simple Touch with Glow Light
Nook Simple Touch with Glow Light
Nook Simple Touch with Glow Light

Literacy Support

Leveled Reading Books
Leveled Reading Books(12 book set)
$100 EAI Education gift certificate

Speech Therapy

Itunes Gift Card

Crosschat

100 Grammar Tickle Stories

Story Stunts - An extreme board game for narrative skills
Words are Categorical - 12 Book Combo

Occupational Therapy

Sturdy Birdy

Pop Toobs

ITunes Gift Card for OT apps

Spot What's Different

ITunes Gift Card for OT apps
Multi-Solution Puzzles (Set of 3)

A-Z Magnatabs and Numbers (Set of 3)

$40
$48
$139
$139
$139

$59
$120
$100

$50
$40
$50
$50
$86

$35
$45
$50
$65
$50
$75
$90






