Please contact Trish Sullivan at trishsullivan@mac.com if you wish to purchase any of the items below.

2012/2013 BEDWELL WISH LISTS

Prek:

Bingo Bears Counting Game	\$33
Robot Puzzle	\$35
Outline Wooden Jigsaw Puzzles	\$35
Butterfly Pavillion	\$42
Mirrored Blocks	\$42
Kiddy Connects	\$47
Dress Up Storage Unit	\$162

Kindergarten

Sight Word Tactile Cards	\$40
(1 requested)	
Leveled Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level A	\$89
(6 requested)	
Leveled Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level B	\$89
(7 requested)	
Leveled Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level C	\$89
(7 requested)	
Leveled Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level A	\$117
(6 requested)	
Leveled Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level B	\$117
(7 requested)	
Level Classroom Library with Book Boxes- Level C	\$117
(7 requested)	
Leveled Library Mobile Storage Cart	\$145
Book Bins - Set of 32	\$195
Book Bins - Set of 32	\$195

Second Grade

Pioneer Valley Book Set- Classroom Chapter Books ELMO Document Camera	\$140 \$675	
Third Grade		
Kids Discover Kids – Energy Books Kids Discover Kids – Nutrition Books Kids Discover Kids – Conservation Books Amazon Gift Card ~ Books for 3 rd grade classrooms Amazon Gift Card ~Books for 3 rd grade classrooms Math Literature Set Multi-Cultural Library Collection Amazon Gift Card ~ Books for 3 rd grade classrooms Amazon Gift Card ~ Books for 3 rd grade classrooms	\$70 \$70 \$70 \$100 \$130 \$165 \$150	
Fourth Grade		
Simple Machines Discovery Set Government Photo Book Series	\$58 \$85	
<u>Special Education</u>		
Wii Fit Package Wii Game System	\$90 \$215	
<u>Art</u>		
Michelangelo: Self Portrait DVD The Farm Nursery, Green village "Garden Supplies" Monet, Cezanne table books The Farm Nursery, Green village "Garden Supplies" The Farm Nursery, Green village "Garden Supplies" Lowe's "Garden Supplies" Julian Original French Easel	\$40 \$65 \$65 \$115 \$115 \$125	

<u>Library</u>

Nook Books (5 titles) Nook Books (5 titles) Nook Simple Touch with Glow Light Nook Simple Touch with Glow Light	\$40 \$48 \$139 \$139
Nook Simple Touch with Glow Light	\$139
<u>Literacy Support</u>	
Leveled Reading Books Leveled Reading Books(12 book set) \$100 EAI Education gift certificate	\$59 \$120 \$100
Speech Therapy	
Itunes Gift Card	\$50
Crosschat	\$40
100 Grammar Tickle Stories	\$50
Story Stunts – An extreme board game for narrative skills Words are Categorical – 12 Book Combo	\$50 \$86
Occupational Therapy	
Sturdy Birdy	\$35
Pop Toobs	\$45
ITunes Gift Card for OT apps	\$50
Spot What's Different ITunes Gift Card for OT apps	\$65 \$50
Multi-Solution Puzzles (Set of 3)	\$75
A-Z Magnatabs and Numbers (Set of 3)	\$90